Sale

O o0 NOULL B WN PR

OO Ut uuuouubdb bbb DSBS DEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
P OOV NOULLPEE WNRFRPROUOVONOUPEDEWNREROOOONOTUPEEWNRPOOOONOUPEEWNREROOVONOUPEEWNELDO

Saturday - All Gun Sold As Is - No Warranty or Guarantee - Not Responisble for Printing Errors

Manufacturer
Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Kassnar Import
Charter Arms
Walther

Thalco

Rohm

Taurus

Bond Arms
Rossi

HWM

Smith & Wesson
Ranger
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Taurus
Mossberg
Remington
Winchester
Remington
Arisaka

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Stoeger

Navy Arms
Harrington & Richardson
Kahr

Kimber

Century Arms Int
Stoeger

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Browning
Winchester
Weatherby
Winchester
Savage

A.Uberti
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Colt

Model

1908

1908
Government Model
Government Model
Compact 1991 Al
Python
Diamond Back
Official Police
King Cobra
DA38

SAA

Patriot

P38

Revolver
RG23

65

Bond Defender
M511

EA/R
Governor
Pump Action
62A

67

Big Bore 94
172

85D

25

1912

141

Type 99

669

617

59

59

686

66-1

49

10-5

500

M&P

SAA

Frontier

Top Break Revolver
P380

Pro CDP Il
Cz82
Schofield

82

22A-1
BDA-380

12

MarkXXIl

912

Al7

Model 73

03

Super X Model 2
Model 12

03

Model 12
Python

Serial #
82762
5761
SCS049
DS36695
CP26006
PY001831
R57712
3326
RA261217
116233
37823
10-05035
1749)
355623
27348
JA254224
112893
L024530
1081493
DPX4425
NSN
143161
NSN
BB037436
WD7866
NSN
1851
193380
23196
038046
TBT9046
BPE5626
A704788
A554752
ACK2944
36K9077
1390650
D451865
CH59396
$817539
LEO043
56307
419267
RC6279
KR130904
197143
F16798
1453899
UCM3797
02692
426762
J-31941
32702
K485899
24133
110021
11BMV10367
1875039
106371
93DU3328
V79167

Type of Action
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Revolver

Caliber/Gauge
25 ACP
25 ACP
45 ACP
10MM
45 ACP
357 Mag
22 LR

22 LR
357 Mag
38 Colt
45 Colt
357 Mag
IMM

22 Short
22 LR
357 Mag
357 Mag
22 LR
357 Mag
45/410
22 LR

22 LR

22 LR
375 Win.
17 HMR
20 Ga.
32 WCF
16 Ga.
35 REM
7.17 Jap
9IMM

22 LR
9IMM
9IMM
357 Mag
357 Mag
38 Spl
38 Spl
500 S&W Magnum
38 Spl
45 Colt
44-40
38 S&W
380 ACP
45 Acp
9x18

45 Colt
38 Spl
22 LR
380

12 Ga.
22 LR

20 Ga.
17 HMR
22 LR

22 LR

12 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 LR

20 Ga.
357 Mag



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Rossi

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Ithaca
Remington
Chiappa Firearms
Revelation
Winchester

J.C. Higgins
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Remington
Liberty Arms
Glock

Harrington & Richardson

Target
Taurus
Beretta

Harrington & Richardson

Bersa
Browning
Charter Arms
Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt

Colt
Winchester
J Stevens
Winchester
Marlin

Colt
Winchester
Marlin
Winchester
Ruger
Savage

Waffenfabrik Burn

Remington
Franchi
Winchester

Python

Police Positive Target
Government Model

Trooper Mk IlI

Police Positive Special
New Frontier Buntline

Offical Police

Offical Police Mk IlI

Banker's Special
10-5

29-10

Lemon Squeezer
36

15-2

Revolver

39-2

19-4

66-2

64-5

M66

700

500

200

1873

20

12

97

12

10

Nevada

19X

DA Revolver
1900

66

21A

Revolver
Thunder 22
Buckmark
Bulldog

DA38
Trooper Mk IlI
New Service
Diamond Back
DA32

DA32

Police Positive
Detective Special
Cobra

Cobra

1906

Little Scout
1902

18

Lightning

70

883

97

M77 MKII

14

M.78

SPR 310
Alcionie

97

PY230192
41446
QTZ465
89949)
757909
G187620
812961
J91610
368999
D152955
CUA7023
45492
489788
K672190
AB063889
A124281
57K5564
ALD6738
BRY0966
91039
06409617
20U-133
AB31613
398383B
NSN
1515447
E730335
905414
267517
43313
BGRN175
477126
27819
LM380197
DAA048776
NSN
D78844
655NY28290
123816
7068
72987L
336571
D90520
19607
916
58010
811532
RA300512
RA546336
246744
NSN

NSN

NSN
76327
G56202
10658308
906302
792-24459
CLO00511
168423
052761428R
6015946
743197

Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

357 Mag
22 LR

38 Super Auto
357 Mag
38 SPL
22 Mag
38 SPL
38 SPL
22 LR

38 Spl
44 Mag
38 S&W
38 Spl
38 Spl
44 S&W Special
IMM
357 Mag
357 Mag
38 Spl
410

300 WBY Mag
410
30-30

22 Short
12 Ga.
20 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
357 Mag
9IMM

22 Rimfire
22 LR
357 Mag
25

38 S&W
22LR

22 LR

38 Spl
38 SPL
357 Mag
44-40
22 LR

32 Colt
32 Colt
32 Colt
38 SPL
38 SPL
38 SPL
22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 Cal.
270 Win
22 WMR
16 Ga.
270 Win
325 WSM
41 Swiss
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Remington
Browning
Winchester

LGS

SIG Sauer

Marlin

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Inglis Canada
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Browning
Stoeger

Hopkins & Allen
Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Century Arms Int
Rossi

Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Rossi

Henry Repeating Arms
Winchester
Winchester
Inland

Century Arm Inc.
Henry
Remington
Remington
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Fabrique Nationale
Remington
Robert Schuler.Koln
Remington
Savage
Prina-Kruppscher
Browning
Browning
Chiappa

Llama

Springfield Armory
Bersa

Zastava

Mauser

Taurus

Magnum Research
cz

Vzor

Taurus
Thompson Center Arms
High-Point
High-Point
Beretta

11-48

BAR MK3
12

None

SIG 556R
1892

29-3

29-10
625-8
686-6
686-2

10-7

686-4

MK |

14-3

29-3
Buckmark
1873
Range Model
Schofield
Auto

P-64

66

New Vaquero
Redhawk
Redhawk
RH92
HOO06ML
Canadian Centennial
1894

M1 Carbine
Tantal Sporter
Unknown
12

12

06

290

12
Self-Loading Model 1905
61
Unknown
512

Drilling

12

93R17
None
Browning
Browning
46

Llama

XD
Thunder 380
Auto

Auto
PT-92AFS
MR9 Eagle
82

70

Tracker
Contender
CF380

JHP

85F

5007302
PTO3059YY311
1919469

28C005830
153368
AET7671
CRB5580
CNY8547
DAS3745
AZA7025
AAV2763
DPL3562
2CH7024
12K6339
EMK1108
6157Y27830
uU75101
5340
20637
244725
BB08472
0404017
51119576
503-43564
500-97414
5HM140409
BBMLO3811
29791
LL14968
5043980
Y001687
P03769T
164454
83539
674689
159343
827198
10461
44615

818

NSN

3076
79171
0833892
15356
74C15939
38891
T6368-14 A600032
462422
XD588290
531587
134784
309551
TSL53378
MNO000167
145980
699722
VK993902
$27870
P6025808
4269578
u02739Y

Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Auto
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle/Shotgun
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol

12 Ga.
30-06
12 Ga.
25-20 WCF
7.62x39
32 RF
44 Mag
44 Mag
45 ACP
357 Mag
357 Mag
38 Spl
357 Mag
IMM

38 Spl
44 Mag
22LR

45 Colt
22 LR

44 Russian
22 LR
9x18

38 Spl
45 Colt
44 Mag
44 Mag
45 Colt
44 Mag
30-30
30-30
30 Carbine
5.45x39
22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

16 Ga.
35 Cal.
22 LR

12 Ga.
22 LR

16 Ga./7.8MMx57
22 LR

17 HMR
16 Ga./22 Hi-Power
IMM
IMM

40 S&W
45

40

380
7.62x25
7.65

9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
7.65

41 Mag
44 Mag
380 ACP
45 acp
380 ACP



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Beretta
Stoeger
Beretta

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Scey

Beretta
Walther
Crickett
German
Winchester
Browning
Stevens
Remington
Remington
Colt
Winchester
Browning

J. Stevens Arms Company
Marlin

J. Stevens Arms Company
Marlin
Winchester
Carl Gustave
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Browning
Winchester
Winchester
Remington

FIE

Remington
Beretta

Savage
Remington
Winchester
Tradewinds Inc
Remington
Winchester

J Stevens Arms and Tool Co.
Winchester
Browning
Browning
Browning
Amadeo Rossi
Browning
Winchester
LakeField
Ruger
Winchester
Browning
Winchester
Winchester
Ranger
Remington
Browning
Charles Daly
Browning
Remington
American Gun Company

21A
Cougar

1934 Brevettata

Schofield
M&P Shield EZ
CPX2

96

P22

Bolt Action
98

70
Shorttrac
311A
241

31
Lightning
12

92

39A

336
None

57

25

1895

55

12

12

97

02

BPS

12

90

12-A
None
121
Model 302
220A
12C

12

9
SPR310
1897
235

12

BL22
BL22
SA-22

92

Gold 10
12

64

10-22

94

BL22

94

04

103-2

SP 10
Safari
Superior
BAR MK3
12-CS
Unknown

DAA607655

T6429-09D004149

855638
NSN
RFP6967
285847
BER019275M
N039941
652329
6617
35GZR09335
311MV25600
NSN
118264
7356

61855
765369
07587PY167
NSN
25058526
49208

NSN

80752
152796
NSN
1648827
1534245
749073

NSN
08970zV121
1187194
593220
507216
26605
67449
G90525E
NSN
515640
336807
167175
052761312R
189608
A12906
1225624
0124847126
71B46552
024617ZR212
SK004786
02976NVR91
1121495
3339808
359-03214
1255772
06238PN226
GS29807
NSN

NSN
RM014299
311ZN03219
S0800
100A174485
517444
143508

Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun

22 LR
40 S&W

38-44
380

9 MM
40

22 LR
22 LR

8 MMx57
270 WIN
300 WSM
12 Ga.
22 Short
12 Ga.
32 WCF
16 Ga.
357 Mag.
410
30-30
25 RF
22 LR
12 Ga.
6.5x55
22 LR
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 Short
20 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 WRF
22 LR
20 Ga.
22 LR
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 LR
12 Ga.
10 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
357 Mag.
10 Ga.
12 Ga.
22 LR
22 LR
32 WS
22 LR
30-30
22 Short
22 LR
10 Ga.
30-06
12 Ga.
30-06
22 REM.Special
12 Ga.



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Iver Johnson
Marlin

Browning
Winchester
Winchester

J Stevens

J.C. Higgins
Remington
Thompson Center

Harrington & Richardson Arms Co.

Ruger

Enfield

Remington

Spring Field Armory
Ruger

Browning

Wards Western Field
Mossberg

New England Arms Company
Browning
Winchester

Savage

Remington
Browning
Remington
Harrington and Richardson
Savage

Unknown

Marlin

Marlin

Marlin

Marlin
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Long
Muzzleloader Pistol
Muzzleloader Pistol
Muzzleloader Pistol

Champion
99

A5

1885

190
Visible Loading Repeater
30

581

22 Classic
None
Mini 30
1917

870

1894
10-22

BLR LTWT
60
Trophy Hunter
None
A-Bolt

63

B-Mag

12

BAR-II
700

US mod 1873
Mod. B
SXS

444
336-SC
444S
336-SC

84372

NSN
9730596
00394MV85A
B1810726
V573

NSN

50431

2027

47542
196-72607
854954
5546859V
293051
233-00945
0192077341
NSN
BA316028
NSN
29852NTK17
16554
K930003
811406
107NV30036
C6280649
5075

NSN

10160
95005771
H29605
71161960
F22468

Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle

20 Ga.

22 LR

20 Ga.

.17 Mach 2
22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

410
7.62x39
30-06

12 Ga.
30-40 Krag
22 LR

300 WSM
12 Ga.
.308

12 Ga.
7mm Rem Mag
22 LR

17 WSM
22 LR

338 WIN Mag
.35 Whelen
45-70

12 Ga.

12 Ga.

444 Marlin
30-30

444 Marlin
32 Special



